Restek Replacement Parts for Thermo Separation HPLC Systems

Description

Inlet Check Valve Assembly

Outlet Check Valve Assembly

Piston

Back-up Seal

Plunger Seal, Gold Superseal

Check Valve and Transducer Assembly
Kel-F® Washer

Rotor Seal Assembly, Rheodyne® 7010

Syringe Assembly, 250uL
Syringe, 500uL

Lamp, UV

Description

Check Valve Cartridge
Sapphire Plunger
Plunger Seal Kit, Gold
Plunger Seal, Black
Plunger Seal, Gold

Lamp, Deuterium
Lamp, Deuterium Pre-aligned

Model #

SP8800 & P-Series Pumps
SP8800 Series Pumps
SP8800 & P-Series Pumps
SP8800 & P-Series Pumps
SP8800 & P-Series Pumps
P-Series Pumps
P-Series Pumps

TSP AS100, 300, 1000, 3000, 3500, 8875,

and 8880 Autosamplers

TSP AS100, 300, 1000, 3000, 3500, 8875,

and 8880 Autosamplers
8800 Series

Linear UV-200, 203, 204, 205, 206, and UV

100, 150, 1000, and 2000 Detectors

Model #
LDC Constametric Pumps
LDC Constametric Pumps
LDC Constametric Pumps
LDC Constametric Pumps
LDC Constametric Pumps

LDC SM-L, 11, IIT, 3000, 3100, 3100X, and

4000 Detectors
LDC 3200 and 4100 Detectors

Similar to SP/TSP part #
A3495-010
A3490-010
A3102-010
A2963-010
A2962-010
A3990-010
A2973-010

7010-039

A3588-020
3301-0100

9551-0023

Similar to TSP part #
900946
801306

31-36-00754
206129001
206156001

108035
900918001

Restek Rheodyne® Style Replacement Parts for Waters HPLC Systems

Description

7010 Vespel® Rotor Seal
7125 Vespel® Rotor Seal
Isolation Seal, 7010

Similar to Rheodyne® part #
7010-039
7125-047
7010-015

For easy access to Rheodyne® fittings, use a ValvTool Wrench—see page 357.

Restek Replacement Parts for Waters Detectors

Description

Window Gasket

Lamp Side Gasket

Quartz Lens

Xenon Lamp (w/o holder or mirror)
Xenon Lamp

Deuterium Lamp (UV/Vis)
Deuterium Lamp (UV/Vis)
Deuterium Lamp (UV/Vis)
Deuterium Lamp
Deuterium Lamp

Deuterium Lamp, long life (2000 hours)*

Model #
484, 486, 490
484, 486, 490

486
470
474
480, 481
484
486
996, 2996
2487
486

*Standard lamps have nominal 1000-hour life.

also available
HPLC autosampler syringes. See pages 296-297.

Australian Distributors —
www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au Tel : +61 3 9762 2034 Fax : +61 3 9767 1169

Similar to
Waters part #
80335
80336
80687

99499
80357
80678
WAT052586
WAS081142
80678

qty.

ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.

ea.

ea.
ea.

ea.

qty.

ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.

ea.
ea.

qty.

ea.
ea.
ea.

aty.
ea.
ea.
ea.
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ea.
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ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.

Replacement Parts

cat.#
25474
25475
25476
25477
25478
25479
25480

25481

25482
25483

25484

cat.#
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489

25490
25491

cat.#
25279
25280
25281

cat.#
25423
25424
25427
25404
25405
25403
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
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7125 Vespel® Rotor Seal

(both sides shown)

Syringe Assembly, 250uL

e
45*
o~ o
> .
?l:.nl:

4

345

S3140SS3IDDV D1dH





